Race Date

October 13, 2022

Heart of Lake XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 6030 Gracie Morris
2 2 6011 Quincy Anderson
3 3 6031 Mya Morris
4 4 6026 Ella Hendrickson
5 5 6033 Leelou Novotny
6 6 4951 Lily Olson
7 7 6013 Caidyn Breid
8 (<5 4975 Ellen Schauer
9 8 6048 Myriah Tharaldson
10 9 4953 Ivy Tickel
11 10 4876 Lucie Comstock
12 11 4887 Kiera Wiertzema
13 12 4924  Mikayla Jelinek
14 13 4872 Jasmyn Benedict
15 14 4877 Gracie Falck
16 15 4904 Brooklyn Grubb
17 (<5) 4976 Laura Schauer
18 (<5) 4992 Megan Guler
19 16 4944  Dru Dauner
20 17 4881 Addie King
21 18 4950 Bree Nelson
22 19 4874 Aubrey Boesen
23 20 4879 Ali Hoerer
24 21 4952 Rachel Swan
25 (<5) 4974  Jada Carlson
26 (<5) 4927 Bailey Larsen
27 22 4906 Isabel Toms
28 (<5) 4926 Lola Hoehne
29 23 4907 Mia Varriano
30 24 4903 Gabby Gaytan
31 (<5) 4995 Janae LaFerriere
32 (<5) 4929 Caleigh Pausch
33 25 4908 Faith Vincent
34 26 4902 Brooklyn Blickenstaff
35 27 4941 Afton Aakre
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Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Perham

Perham

Perham

Perham

Perham

Hawley

Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
Perham

Hawley
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Hawley
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids

Hawley
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Hawley
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Hawley

Lake Park-Audubon
Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pelican Rapids

Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

Grade

Time Pace

19:33.9 3:55/K
19:42.1 3:56/K
19:43.2 3:57/K
19:52.1 3:58/K
20:21.5 4:04/K
20:26.0 4:05/K
20:33.4 4:07/K
20:51.5 4:10/K
20:56.8 4:11/K
21:01.0 4:12/K
21:17.2 4:15/K
21:20.1 4:16/K
21:20.9 4:16/K
21:42.6 4:21/K
22:07.7 4:26/K
22:33.7 4:31/K
22:49.2 4:34/K
22:53.3 4:35/K
23:02.4 4:36/K
23:23.9 4:41/K
23:24.7 4:41/K
23:24.9 4:41/K
23:25.5 4:41/K
23:40.6 4:44/K
23:59.1 4:48/K
24:10.6 4:50/K
24:23.7 4:53/K
25:17.0 5:03/K
25:17.5 5:04/K
25:22.0 5:04/K
25:28.1 5:06/K
25:28.4 5:06/K
25:52.0 5:10/K
26:14.4 5:15/K
27:09.4 5:26/K
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Race Date
October 13, 2022

Heart of Lake XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Perham Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 19:50.6
1 6030 Gracie Morris 9 1 1 19:33.9 19:33.9 0:00.0
2 6011 Quincy Anderson 12 2 3 19:42.1 39:16.0 0:08.2
3 6031 Mya Morris 12 3 6 19:43.2 58:59.2 0:09.3
4 6026 Ella Hendrickson 8 4 10 19:52.1  1:18:51.3 0:18.2
5 6033 Leelou Novotny 9 5 15 20:21.5 1:39:12.8 0:47.6
6 6013 Caidyn Breid 9 (7 (22) 20:33.4  1:59:46.2 0:59.5
7 6048 Myriah Tharaldson 12 (8) (30) 20:56.8  2:20:43.0 1:22.9
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 21:51.0
1 4951 Lily Olson 10 6 6 20:26.0 20:26.0 0:00.0
2 4953 lvy Tickel 11 9 15 21:01.0 41:27.0 0:35.0
3 4924 Mikayla Jelinek 8 12 27 21:20.9  1:02:47.9 0:54.9
4 4944 Dru Dauner 10 16 43 23:02.4  1:25:50.3 2:36.4
5 4950 Bree Nelson 12 18 61 23:24.7  1:49:15.0 2:58.7
6 4952 Rachel Swan 8 (21) (82) 23:40.6  2:12:55.6 3:14.6
7 4941 Afton Aakre 12 (27) (109) 27:09.4  2:40:05.0 6:43.4
Team - Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 21:58.3
1 4876 Lucie Comstock 7 10 10 21:17.2 21:17.2 0:00.0
2 4887 Kiera Wiertzema 9 11 21 21:20.1 42:37.3 0:02.9
3 4872 Jasmyn Benedict 9 13 34 21:42.6  1:04:19.9 0:25.4
4 4877 Gracie Falck 7 14 48 22:07.7 1:26:27.6 0:50.5
5 4881 Addie King 7 17 65 23:23.9 1:49:51.5 2:06.7
6 4874 Aubrey Boesen 8 (19) (84) 23:24.9 2:13:16.4 2:07.7
7 4879 Ali Hoerer 12 (20) (104) 23:255  2:36:41.9 2:08.3
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 24:41.8
1 4904 Brooklyn Grubb 7 15 15 22:33.7 22:33.7 0:00.0
2 4906 Isabel Toms 9 22 37 24:23.7 46:57.4 1:50.0
3 4907 Mia Varriano 7 23 60 25:17.5  1:12:14.9 2:43.8
4 4903 Gabby Gaytan 7 24 84 25:22.0 1:37:36.9 2:48.3
5 4908 Faith Vincent 7 25 109 25:52.0 2:03:28.9 3:18.3
6 4902 Brooklyn Blickenstaff 7 (26) (135) 26:14.4  2:29:43.3 3:40.7
Team - Frazee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 13, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Frazee
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4927 Bailey Larsen

2 4926 LolaHoehne

3 4929 Caleigh Pausch

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4975 Ellen Schauer

2 4976 Laura Schauer

3 4974 Jada Carlson
Team - Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4992 Megan Guler
2 4995 Janae LaFerriere

Heart of Lake XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12 Less Than 5 24:10.6 24:10.6
9 Less Than 5 25:17.0 49:27.6
9 Less Than 5 25:28.4  1:14:56.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9 Less Than 5 20:51.5 20:51.5
11 Less Than 5 22:49.2 43:40.7
12 Less Than 5 23:59.1  1:07:39.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8 Less Than 5 22:53.3 22:53.3
12 Less Than 5 25:28.1 48:21.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:06.4
1:17.8

0:00.0
1:57.7
3:07.6

0:00.0
2:34.8
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